FUND DESCRIPTION

035  GRANT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS
35.464.81
_____ %.464 81
PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH o A

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

ACH # —

ook 1 LULET_, Bl




’

DATE §4/04/2012
VENDOR NAME

HEATHCOCK, DAVID

INTERIOR FINISH SYSTEMS

LEGGETT PLUMBING

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012

CHECK REGISTER

A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER

RELIEF G
RELIEF G

035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER
(035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER RELIEF G
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER RELIEF G
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER RELIEF G
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER RELIEF G
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER RELIEF G

RELIEF G
RELIEF G
RELIEF G
RELIEF G
RELIEF G

035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER RELIEF G
035-409-613 #2526701-DISASTER RELIEF G

FROM: 04/04/2012 T0: 04/04/2012

BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

CJD DISASTER RECIVERY
CJD DISASTER RECIVERY

INV 983

INV 946C
INV 9478
INV 948C
INV 949D
INV 950C
INV 951C
INV 952C
INV 980

INV 646

POLK COUNTY/INV 115
POLK COUNTY/INV 115

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

BATCH#: 35

DATE PO NO
04/04/2012
04/04/2012

04/04/2012 401235
04/04/2012 401607
04/04/2012 401607
04/04/2012 401607
04/04/2012 401607
04/04/2012 401607
04/04/2012 401607
04/04/2012 401607
04/04/2012 401607
04/04/2012 400024

04/04/2012 401965

104/04/2012 401965

CHK100 PAGE 1
BATCH
AMOUNT  COBE
19,058.48 35
666.72 35
———————————— CHK#
19.725.20 159
341.77 35
1,301.37 35
1.576.17 35
1.807.94 35
1.906.82 35
1.260.76 35
556.96 35
850.02 35
639.68 35
1.153.12 35
———————————— CHK#
14.394.61 160
820.00 35
525.00 35
———————————— CHK#
1.345.00 161
35.464 .81
0.00
35.464 .81



FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND
088  JUDICIARY FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

5.428.57
429.25

5.857.82

PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANTE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

ACH#

CHECK 1y S2452/ .




OATE 0470472012

L]

VENDOR NAME

GREEN / RANDALL D

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2012 010-310-110

HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE

LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR &

LOUCEL / RIC & SHUPAK / VI

LOWE / DOROTHY

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

2012

MCCREARY, VESELKA. BRAGG & 2012

PACE/TERRELL L.

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE

2012

2012
2012
2012

2012

010-226-600

016-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300
010-226-300

010-310-110

010-310-110

010-223-200

010-226-100

088-207-850
088-207-850
088-207-850

088-207-850

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

TAXES - CURRENT

DIST.CLK-OUT OF COUNTY SER

GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
. GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE
GOGGINS & BLAIR PAYABLE

FROM: 234561

T0: 234573

BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

TTEM/REASON

N100-0246-00

POLK CO.

POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.

VS CASTELAN, R

VS WILLIS, £ M
VS WILLIS. EM
VS HILBUN, C B
VS HILBUN, € B
VS LETHCOE. S
VS DEWALT. H
VS CASTELAN, R
VS HUTTA, P

VS NARVAEZ. J
VS WILDER. 3 D

GOGGINS & BLAIR
GOGGINS & BLAIR
GOGGINS & BLAIR
GOGGINS & BLAIR
GOGGINS & BLAIR
GOGGINS & BLAIR

[ o N S O A S an e man A s N p e

TAXES - CURRENT

TAXES - CURRENT

PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE
PAYABLE

POLK CO. VS WORTHAM, A C

POLK CO. VS GORDAN J SR
POLK CO. VS CUPPS, J W
POLK CO. VS BUIK, K
POLK CO. VS TANT, B J

POLK €O.

10015-0394-00

W1200-0026-05

VS LEGER, J

PCMVB PAYABLE(DELINQUENT F

ATTORNEY FEES PAYABLE

PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES
PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES
PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES

PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES

0000318

POLK CO VS WORTHAM, A C

COLLINS. K/PAW
BECERRA, A/PAW
GODFRY, R/PAW

COLBURN, R/PAW

DATE

0470472012

04/04/2012

04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
0470472012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012

04/04/2012

04/04/2012

04/04/2012

04/04/2012

04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012

04/04/2012

PO NO

CHK100 PAGE 1

BATCH
AMOUNT - CODE

156.93 00

--------- CHK#

156.93 234561

75.00 00

--------- CHK#

75.00 234562

200.00 00
200.00 00
100.00 00
76.00 00
200.00 00
200.00 00
200.00 00
50.00 00
200.00 00
200.00 00

200.00
170.00
200.00

156.93

0.68

00
00
00

00
CHK#
234564

00
CHK#
234565

00

-------- CHK#
.264.33 234566

150.00 00

CHK#

150.00 234567

49.30 00
49.30 00
49.30 00

--------- CHK#

147 .90 234568

170.00 00

--------- CHK#

170.00 234563



DATE 0470472012

.

VENDOR NAME

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE

TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE

WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEAS 2012 010-310-110 TAXES -

2012 010-310-110 TAXES
2012 010-310-110 TAXES
2012 010-310-110 TAXES
2012 010-310-110 TAXES
2012 010-310-110 TAXES

YATES / KENNETH & SHERRIE 2012 010-310-110 TAXES

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME

2012 088-207-850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES

2012 088-207-850 PAW-PARKS & WILDLIFE FEES

CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT

CURRENT

FROM: 234561
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

SULLIVAN, M/PAW

HO. TRVC/PAW

BP00-12322-00
BP990-1479-00
8P010-2322-03
BP002-2322-00
BP980-1479-00
BP970-1400-00

£1500-0015-00

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

T0: 234573

DATE

0470472012

04/04/2012

04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012

04/04/2012

CHK100 PAGE

2

BATCH

AMOUNT  CODE

62.05

49.30

6.27
20.25
7.07
73.94
698 .87
15.37

156.93

5.857.82
0.00

5.857.82

00
CHK#
234570

00
CHK#
234511

00
00
00
00
00
00
CHK#
234572

00
CHK#
234573



FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
040
093

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

LAW LIBRARY FUND

CO CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILL

DISBURSEMEN

S BY FUND

1S

67.299.59
275.12
344 .91
316.89

86.44
184.32
135.31

87.90

68.730.48

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P_ THOMPSON




DATE 04/04/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 234574 10: 234615 CHK100 PAGE 1

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
ALANIZ. SELINA 2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/BONIABY, J C 04/04/2012 950.00 01
2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/GUTIEREZ, R 04/04/2012 200.00 01
------------ CHKH
1.150.00 234574
AT&T 2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 40911840013551 04/04/2012 86.27 01
------------ CHK#
86.27 234575
AT & T MOBILITY 2012 010-552-423 MOBIL PHONES/PAGERS 871137612 04/04/2012 4439 01
2012 010-402-400 DPS-OPERATING 878539065 04/04/2012 56.15 01
------------- CHK#
100.54 234576
BERG. CECIL 2012 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU M/CHRISTOPHER. N 04/04/2012 200.00 01
------------ CHK#
200.00 234577
BERRY. VANCE 2012 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT 04/04/2012 72.92 01
~~~~~~~~~~~~ CHKH
72.92 234578
BROWN. JOANNA 2012 040-650-334 OPERATING EXPENSE STATE BAR OF TEXAS 04/04/2012 135.31 01
------------ CHK#
135.31 234579
CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 2012 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 2687998-1 04/04/2012 29.93 01
2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 9093525-5 04/04/2012 738.06 01
2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 6513117-9 04/04/2012 50.23 01
2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 2675260-0 04/04/2012 29.11 01
2012 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 8811806-2 04/04/2012 2,505.33 01
------------ CHKH
3.352.66 234580
CHILDERS. RICKIE 2012 010-560-300 UNIFORMS REIMBURSEMENT 04/04/2012 127.96 01
------------ CHK#
127.96 234581
CITY OF CORRIGAN * 2012 023-623-442 WATER 20047 04/04/2012 126.32 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 20021 04/04/2012 68.60 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 20046 04/04/2012 68.60 01
------------ CHK#
263.52 234582
CITY OF LIVINGSTON * 2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08115-00 04/04/2012 53.50 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08110-00 04/04/2012 44.89 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08105-00 04/04/2012 280.50 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08100-00 04/04/2012 1.647.69 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-10-08100-00 04/04/2012 163.70 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08001-01 04/04/2012 854.25 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08000-03 04/04/2012 9.460.50 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-10-08000-03 04/04/2012 87.50 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-06305-01 04/04/2012 51.40 01



DATE 04/04/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 234574 T0: 234615 CHK100 PAGE 2

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATCH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-10-06300-01 04/04/2012 44 .33 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-09-12900-01 04/04/2012 711.82 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-09-12900-01 04/04/2012 132.65 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20380-00 04/04/2012 128.52 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-20380-00 04/04/2012 45.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20376-01 0470472012 1.147.50 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20375-01 04/04/2012 10,304.75 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-20375-01 04/04/2012 2,144 .00 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-20371-03 04/04/2012 25.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-19806-00 04/04/2012 165.75 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-08-19805-02 04/04/2012 868.51 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-08-19805-02 04/04/2012 88.70 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05655-02 04/04/2012 43.21 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05650-02 04/04/2012 143.03 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05650-02 04/04/2012 258.50 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05500-02 04/04/2012 2.360.05 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-07-05500-02 04/04/2012 395.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20230-00 04/04/2012 14.44 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20220-01 04/04/2012 276.70 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20220-01 04/04/2012 45.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20217-02 04/04/2012 153.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20216-02 04/04/2012 2.145.95 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20216-02 04/04/2012 129.00 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20215-04 04/04/2012 11.72 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20215-04 04/04/2012 93.85 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20211-02 04/04/2012 76.50 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20210-04 04/04/2012 370.47 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-20210-04 04/04/2012 80.75 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-04-22800-01 04/04/2012 61.94 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-04-22800-01 04/04/2012 62.60 01
2012 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1-01-17700-00 04/04/2012 210.82 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-01-17700-00 04/04/2012 106.25 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER 1-01-17701-00 04/04/2012 25.00 01
———————————— CHK#
35.514.24 234583
COWEN. MARY JANE 2012 010-426-426 TRAVEL/TRAINING DERYL OATS & JAMES DOOLE 04/04/2012 293.25 01
———————————— CHK#
293.25 234584
DURR DONNA 2012 010-455-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT 04/04/2012 62.15 01
———————————— CHK#
62.15 234585
EAST TEXAS DSL 2012 010-560-392 ANIMAL SHELTER 16684 04/04/2012 32.46 01
———————————— CHK#
32.46 234586
EASTEX TELEPHONE COOP., IN 2012 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 70008551 04/04/2012 96.85 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 70007383 04/04/2012 26.45 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 70006953 04/04/2012 204.15 01
2012 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 70006583 04/04/2012 34.45 01

2012 021-621-420 TELEPHONE 70000216 04/04/2012 145.41 01



DATE 04/04/2012

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

EVANS, SETH 2012
2012

GE CAPITAL * 2012
2012

HANCOCK-JONES / CHRISTIE L 2012

2012
HOLIDAY INN 2012
KIMMEY / GEORGIA B 2012
L.L.W.S. AND S.S.C. 2012

LEGGETT WATER SUPPLY CORP. 2012

LIVINGSTON TELEPHONE COMPA 2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

LONGINO/DARRELL 2012

010-409-420
010-409-420
021-621-420
(10-409-420
022-622-420
021-621-420
022-622-420

010-426-400
010-426-400

010-409-331
010-409-331

010-426-400
010-426-400

010-458-427

010-426-400

024-624-442

010-409-442

010-409-420
010-409-420
010-409-420
010-501-420
010-503-452
010-409-420

010-455-427

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU
ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

TRAVEL TRAINING

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

WATER

WATER

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN
TELEPHONE

TRAVEL/TRAINING

FROM: 234574 T0: 234615 CHK100 PAGE 3
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

BATCH
ITEM/REASON DATE PO RO AMOUNT  CODE
00530656 04/04/2012 25.45 01
00347269 04/04/2012 34.45 01
00329067 04/04/2012 88.76 01
00324121 04/04/2012 26.45 01
00317883 0470472012 26.45 01
00222699 04/04/2012 27.45 01
00201072 04/04/2012 26.45 01

———————————— CHK#

762.77 234587

M/BROWN, J J 04/04/2012 275.00 01

M/BLACK. H 04/04/2012 200.00 01
~~~~~~~~~~~~ CHK#

475.00 234588

90136016993 04/04/2012 541.92 01

90133592651 04/04/2012 177.74 01
———————————— CHK#

719.66 234589

M/HENRY, T 04/04/2012 530.00 01

M/MARTIN, C 04/04/2012 150.00 01
———————————— CHK#

680.00 234590

S. MCENTYRE 04/04/2012 195.50 01
------------ CHKH
195.50 234591

M/PRESTON, A D 04/04/2012 100.00 01
------------ CHK#

100.00 234592

10-0571-00 04/04/2012 43.94 01
------------ CHK#

43.94 2345%

00000274 04/04/2012 35.58 01
------------ CHK#

35.58 234594

3676 04/04/2012 243.64 01

2219 04/04/2012 30.94 01

20818 04/04/2012 286.51 01

5676 04/04/2012 136.44 01

5676 04/04/2012 1.021.44 01

5676 04/04/2012 11.403.72 01
------------ CHK#

13.122 .69 2345%

REIMBURSEMENT 04/04/2012 449.80 01
------------ CHKH
44980 2345%



DATE 04/04/2012 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 234574 10: 234615 CHK100 PAGE 4

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATOH
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER ~ ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODE
LOKE'S * 2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401667 18.91 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401668 75.98 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401661 23.64 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401662 23.54 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401660 4.33 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401786 9.60 01
2012 022-622-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES 99006985842 04/04/2012 401699 3.97 01
2012 022-622-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES 99006985842 04/04/2012 401699 75.43 01
2012 010-402-410 GAME WARDEN-OPERATING 99002357046 04/04/2012 401676 45.46 01
2012 010-697-456 EQUIPMENT/PARTS/REPAIRS/SU 99002357046 04/04/2012 401753 471.44 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401783 13.65 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLOG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401784 5.67 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLOG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401793 2.98 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401815 32.03 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401808 170.08 01
2012 010-512-334 PAPER/SUNDRY SUPPLIES 99002357046 04/04/2012 401817 46.60 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401814 6.41 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401781 10.29 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401780 4.37 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401844 25.79 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401895 45.41 01
2012 010-560-393 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES 99002357046 04/04/2012 401874 47.85 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 401898 37.12 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 402026 152.63 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 402025 104.82 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 402024 2.88 01
2012 010-511-450 REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG 99002357046 04/04/2012 402020 76.30 01
------------ CHK#
1.537.18 234597
LOWRIE/ ANTHONY 2012 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT 04/04/2012 25.00 01
------------ CHK#
25.00 234598
MCENTYRE/ STEVE 2012 010-458-427 TRAVEL TRAINING TRAVEL ADANCE 04/04/2012 215.97 01
------------ CHK#
215.97 234599
MOSCOW WATER SUPPLY CORP 2012 010-409-442 WATER ACCT # 75 04/04/2012 25.63 01
------------ CHKH
25.63 234600
ONALASKA WATER & GAS SUPPL 2012 010-409-442 WATER 00041161 04/04/2012 39.04 01
2012 022-622-442 WATER 00004022 04/04/2012 27.39 01
------------ CHK#
66.43 234601
POLK COUNTY FRESH WATER DI 2012 022-622-442 WATER ACCT 3344 04/04/2012 29.50 01
2012 010-409-442 WATER ACCT 5716 04/04/2012 58.99 01
------------ CHK#
88.49 234602

PUCKETT / ALYSSA 2012 010-665-426 CEA FAM.TRAVEL FUNDS REIMBURSEMENT 04/04/2012 108.15 01



DATE 04/04/2012

VENDOR NAME

ROTH. JOE D.

SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC COOP.

SMITH. MARION A.

STELLY, RAY

TELCOM SUPPLY INC.

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2012

2012
2012
2012

2012

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNT 2012

VERIZON WIRELESS

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

010-426-400

010-409-440
010-409-440
010-409-440

010-499-427

010-495-315

010-466-315
010-695-420
010-503-452
093-403-572
010-503-452
010-405-352
027-580-495
010-499-315
010-402-400
010-503-452
021-621-420
022-622-420
010-409-420
024-624-420
010-645-352
010-503-452
010-560-423

010-409-482

010-697-423
023-623-423
027-580-423
022-622-423
010-511-423
010-475-423

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT NAME

ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU

ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY

TRAVEL/TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
TELEPHONE/MOBILE & SPEC LI
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN
EQUIPMENT/COMPUTERS
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/ESPEN
SECURITY EXPENSES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
DPS-OPERATING

COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN
TELEPHONE

TELEPHONE

TELEPHONE

TELEPHONE
COMPUTER/SUPPLIES EXPENSE
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN
MOBIL PHONES

PROPERTY INSURANCE

MOBIEL PHONE/PAGERS
MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS
MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS
MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS
MOBILE PHONE/PAGERS
MOBILE PHONE/PAGERS

FROM: 234574 T0: 234615 CHK100 PAGE 5
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
BATCH
TTEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CODF
------------ CHK#
108.15 234603
M/PRICE, R P 04/04/2012 300.00 01
------------ CHK#
300.00 234604
1897776 04/04/2012 29.74 01
514620 04/04/2012 13.50 01
534735 04/04/2012 13.50 01
~~~~~~~~~~~~ CHK#
56.74 234605
REIMBURSEMENT 04/04/2012 375.23 01
------------ CHK#
375.23 234606
REIMBURSMENT 04/04/2012 144 .00 01
------------ CHK#
144.00 234607
34160 04/04/2012 44 50 0
27036 04/04/2012 87.90 01
28667 04/04/2012 44 50 01
30180 04/04/2012 87.90 01
31025 04/04/2012 87.90 01
27045 04/04/2012 13.50 01
12984 04/04/2012 100.00 01
35199 04/04/2012 25.00 01
36405 04/04/2012 89.90 01
32233 04/04/2012 87.90 01
27040 04/04/2012 13.50 01
27041 04/04/2012 16.50 01
27044 04/04/2012 13.50 0
27043 04/04/2012 42.50 01
27049 04/04/2012 13.50 0
31026 04/04/2012 159.95 01
31026 04/04/2012 264 .05 01
------------- CHK#

1.192.50 234608

1870 04/04/2012 100.00 01
———————————— CHK#

100.00 234609

919513484-00001 04/04/2012 88.69 01

809619878-00001 0470472012 190.57 01

809619878-00002 04/04/2012 84.32 01

909650959-00002 04/04/2012 42.37 01

421693336-00001 04/04/2012 219.12 01

420658449-00001 04/04/2012 603.84 01
———————————— CHK#

1.228.91 234610



DATC 04/04/2012

VENDOR NAME

VERSALINK MEDIA LLC

ACCOUNT NUMBER

2012
2012

VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS. INC 2012

WEEKS. KELLY THOMPSON

WELLS / JOHN

WILLIAMS/DANA T

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012

2012

010-400-419
010-512-491
